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Arques

CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL E

Pistolet 25m Libre Division 1

Club

77 Meaux

10 La-Chapelle-Saint-Luc
62 Montigny-en-Gohelle
18 Allouis

18 Allouis

18 Allouis

10 La-Chapelle-Saint-Luc
80 Albert

10 Sainte-Savine

10 Sainte-Savine

80 Albert

80 Albert

10 La-Chapelle-Saint-Luc
10 Sainte-Savine

62 Montigny-en-Gohelle

Nom

VALERO Fabien
SOULLEZ Sébastien
CUVILLON Claude
CHAVANNE Alain
PARDON Karine
PARDON Patrick
BENOT Sébastien
LEGAY Frangis
LORGEOUX Pascal
GEORGET Christian
VALVEKENS Daniel
DHENAIN Jack
BAYE Jean-Michel
ROBIN Olivier
CHOQUET Joel

Pistolet 25m Libre Division 2

Club

77 Quincy - Voisins

77 Meaux

62 Boulogne-sur-Mer

08 Remilly-Aillicourt

10 La-Chapelle-Saint-Luc
77 Quincy - Voisins

10 La-Chapelle-Saint-Luc
08 Remilly-Aillicourt

59 Lomme

10 La-Chapelle-Saint-Luc
10 Sainte-Savine

08 Charleville-Mézieres
10 La-Chapelle-Saint-Luc
08 Remilly-Aillicourt

59 Lomme

59 Lomme

59 Lomme

08 Remilly-Aillicourt

26 Romans

10 Sainte-Savine

10 Sainte-Savine

ufo/ep

TOUS LES SPORTS / AUTREMENT
TR

Nom

RICARD Geoffrey
MANTEL Ghislain
FOURCROY Damien
JEAN Philippe
THELLOQY Frangoise
MARCOUX Francis
GAUCHE André
MINJEAU Jean Michel
GROS Fabrice
RADET Philippe
CHAUMONT Jean-Louis
MANSU VANHOET Pascale
GUENIN Eric
MICHAUX Philippe
VALAINS Manuel
VERCAMER Willy
GHESQUIERE Thierry
BISTON Christophe
CLOZEL Lilian
PUREN David
GIOFFREDI Laurent

CNS TIR UFOLEP
Finale Nationale Eté

Né en
1978
1976
1944
1962
1986
1959
1973
1960
1966
1962
1952
1950
1957
1973
1964

Né en
1976
1961
1970
1964
1963
1963
1961
1962
1974
1964
1957
1968
1968
1957
1968
1975
1958
1970
1967
1974
1968

Licence
87426834
96657519
65605499
65661511
48011585
53158254
96660331
93593947
96657438
65733042
60015318
20097955
96671558
96656373
40362148

Licence
97057996
87426827
65606142
66734334
96667863
87428006
59188268
66737651
65613101
96661166
63117729
66735026
96659473
53156768
99070576
96223989
99017722
66742368
96109564
96668012
96671722

X

86
84
83
80
85
84
85
80
82
79
77
84
57

84
77
88
79
61
71
67
74
82
69
76
71
59
64
51
65
41
47

Séries Total
88 91 265
88 87 259
86 87 256
86 89 255
85 84 254
75 85 244
79 72 236
72 81 233
73 78 233
76 77 232
79 75 231
76 68 228
70 51 178

0
0

Séries Total
81 86 251
79 88 244
75 79 242
83 76 238
86 80 227
75 79 225
75 79 221
77 70 221
65 73 220
64 81 214
7 66 213
72 69 212
63 76 198
52 79 195
69 69 189
55 55 175
58 53 152
50 49 146

0
0
0
= Tir éfiion 0 sur 4
- Ufolep 30/06/2019 21:50:25
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Club

10 Sainte-Savine

08 Charleville-Mézieres
08 Rocroi

10 Sainte-Savine

08 Rimogne

77 Quincy - Voisins

08 Rimogne

02 Soissons

10 La-Chapelle-Saint-Luc
08 Rimogne

10 La-Chapelle-Saint-Luc
10 La-Chapelle-Saint-Luc
59 Onnaing

10 Sainte-Savine

10 La-Chapelle-Saint-Luc

Pistolet 25m Standard Division 1

Club

10 La-Chapelle-Saint-Luc
62 Montigny-en-Gohelle
80 Doullens

80 Albert

18 Allouis

77 Meaux

77 Meaux

10 Sainte-Savine

10 La-Chapelle-Saint-Luc
18 Allouis

59 Lomme

59 Onnaing

77 Meaux

10 Sainte-Savine

10 La-Chapelle-Saint-Luc
10 La-Chapelle-Saint-Luc
18 Allouis

77 Meaux

10 Sainte-Savine

ufo/ep

TOUS LES SPORTS / AUTREMENT
TR

Arques
CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL E

Pistolet 25m Libre Division 3

Nom

BOUILLARD Sylvain
CLAISSE Didier
DAL ZOVO Chris
BOUILLARD Pascal
FERRE Jérome
BERTON Alain
BIGOT Christophe
MATUSIAK Sylvain
THILLEUL Philippe
BALON Laurent
GOULLEY Thiérry
LOUIS Aurélie
LECLERCAQ Bertrand
RUINET Claude
DELAFUENTE Juan

Nom

SOULLEZ Sébastien
CUVILLON Claude
JOURNEL Sylvain
LEGAY Frangis
CHAVANNE Alain
WIEROSKI Hervé
VALERO Fabien
LORGEOUX Pascal
BENOT Sébastien
PARDON Karine
GROS Fabrice
LECLERCAQ Bertrand
COTTRAY Lucas
GEORGET Christian
THELLOQY Francoise
BAYE Jean-Michel
PARDON Patrick
COTTRAY Yannick
ROBIN Olivier

CNS TIR UFOLEP
Finale Nationale Eté

Né en
1983
1965
1983
1953
1975
1948
1969
1978
1957
1965
1964
1976
1974
1944
1954

Né en
1976
1944
1985
1960
1962
1978
1978
1966
1973
1986
1974
1974
2001
1962
1963
1957
1959
1975
1973

Licence
96671770
66740639
66739826
96671769
20022596
87427919
47090839
98366299
63117736
5017176
40170663
96667864
99013964
96657478
65015780

Licence
96657519
65605499
93605628
93593947
65661511
87467547
87426834
96657438
96660331
48011585
65613101
99013964
87432049
65733042
96667863
96671558
53158254
87459342
96656373

X

Séries
86 70 82
79 78 74
78 80 73
69 75 81
67 81 76
75 64 75
76 66 72
64 69 77
62 68 72
56 63 73
61 69 62
66 60 63
65 58 64
57 64 56
43 49 46
Séries
94 93 98
95 94 94
93 92 92
94 91 91
90 89 94
93 91 89
91 88 93
88 90 91
89 92 87
89 91 87
87 88 87
82 90 88
85 89 86
86 86 87
88 88 83
83 84 85
80 83 87
75 74 78
. Tir Compétition
b Ufolep

28 juin - 30 juin 2019

Total
238
231
231
225
224
214
214
210
202
192
192
189
187
177
138

Total
285
283
277
276
273
273
272
269
268
267
262
260
260
259
259
252
250
227

1 sur 4
30/06/201921:50:25
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Arques
CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL E

Pistolet 25m Standard Division 2

Club

10 La-Chapelle-Saint-Luc
77 Quincy - Voisins

80 Albert

77 Quincy - Voisins

08 Remilly-Aillicourt

69 Rillieux-la-Pape

80 Doullens

77 Faremoutiers

08 Remilly-Aillicourt

10 La-Chapelle-Saint-Luc
02 Soissons

10 La-Chapelle-Saint-Luc
10 Sainte-Savine

77 Faremoutiers

08 Remilly-Aillicourt

33 Libourne

33 Libourne

10 Sainte-Savine

10 Sainte-Savine

10 La-Chapelle-Saint-Luc
77 Quincy - Voisins

45 Mareau-aux-Pres

77 Faremoutiers

33 Libourne

10 La-Chapelle-Saint-Luc
33 Libourne

10 Sainte-Savine

Nom

GUENIN Eric
RICARD Geoffrey
VALVEKENS Daniel
MARCOUX Francis
JEAN Philippe
MENILLO Ida
JOURNEL Hervé
CHESNEAU Frédéric
MICHAUX Philippe
RADET Philippe
HURET Laurent
LOUIS Aurélie
LEBLANC Dominique
BIMBASIC Slobodan
MINJEAU Jean Michel
LAVOIX Yann
BEAUMONT Nicolas
BOUILLARD Pascal
BOUILLARD Sylvain
GAUCHE André
BERTON Alain
GASTINEAU Christophe
FOUCART Laurent
DEBAENNE Jean-Marc
GOULLEY Thiérry
DEWILDE Achille
PUREN David

Pistolet 25m Standard Division 3

Club

02 Soissons

08 Rimogne

08 Rimogne

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines
10 La-Chapelle-Saint-Luc
08 Charleville-Mézieres
80 Albert

80 Albert

62 Boulogne-sur-Mer

10 Sainte-Savine

08 Charleville-Mézieres
02 Soissons

59 Ronchin

59 Bergues

08 Charleville-Mézieres
08 Rimogne

26 Romans

77 Faremoutiers

80 Albert

10 La-Chapelle-Saint-Luc
59 Bruay-sur-Escaut

77 Faremoutiers

77 Faremoutiers

80 Albert

77 Faremoutiers

10 La-Chapelle-Saint-Luc
80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines
80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines

02 Soissons

ufo/ep

TOUS LES SPORTS / AUTREMENT
TR

Nom

MATUSIAK Sylvain
FERRE Jérome

BIGOT Christophe
TREPAGNE Philippe
THILLEUL Philippe
MANSU VANHOET Pascale
ETEVE Frédéric
GAUDEFROY Philippe
FOURCROY Damien
CHAUMONT Jean-Louis
CLAISSE Didier

SAILLY Philippe
VANPOPERINGHE Guillaume
CHEHAT Sophian
DRAPIER Pascal
BALON Laurent
GAUFILLET Francette
MILOT Angélique
LIVIAU Roger
DELAFUENTE Juan
LECOEUVRE Veronique
LACOMBE Christophe
PERNEL Alain
DHENAIN Jack

PINON Jean Erick
MARTINEAU Herve
CARON Luc

COQUET Bernard
QUATRELIVRES Daniel

CNS TIR UFOLEP
Finale Nationale Eté

Né en
1968
1976
1952
1963
1964
1960
1959
1960
1957
1964
1971
1976
1965
1958
1962
1972
1983
1953
1983
1961
1948
1964
1963
1961
1964
1948
1974

Né en
1978
1975
1969
1970
1957
1968
1953
1943
1970
1957
1965
1956
1976
1982
1945
1965
1948
1978
1948
1954
1964
1966
1955
1950
1944
1952
1957
1957
1944

Licence
96659473
97057996
60015318
87428006
66734334
47037550
93583020
87423323
53156768
96661166
98365302
96667864
96658457
87418925
66737651
66725382
66722087
96671769
96671770
59188268
87427919
73802589
87449298
66721526
40170663
66723454
96668012

Licence
98366299
20022596
47090839
93610730
63117736
66735026
43293102
3567844
65606142
63117729
66740639
98360239
94060519
99090392
20022743
5017176
59072562
87414891
96571299
65015780
47017284
55356885
87423325
20097955
3550161
96657517
93622731
61033205
65080385

X

Séries
87 92 92
90 90 91
87 91 91
92 90 86
84 93 89
90 90 86
91 87 87
89 88 87
85 92 86
81 89 92
89 90 83
82 88 89
86 88 85
82 83 92
84 82 89
81 94 80
82 86 86
84 88 82
78 92 83
82 84 86
92 84 75
87 76 83
76 84 85
80 84 81
80 86 79
79 81 76
Séries
90 89 89
86 84 87
89 82 85
82 79 93
82 89 82
83 81 87
85 84 82
81 80 86
77 82 87
81 79 86
80 88 78
77 85 83
76 88 81
86 83 76
74 85 85
81 82 79
74 82 85
73 75 90
83 76 79
83 80 75
7 86 78
73 68 87
64 83 81
75 81 72
76 73 72
69 74 77
7 74 74
61 65 68
. Tir Compétition
b Ufolep

28 juin - 30 juin 2019

Total
271
271
269
268
266
266
265
264
263
262
262
259
259
257
255
255
254
254
253
252
251
246
245
245
245
236

Total
268
257
256
254
253
251
251
247
246
246
246
245
245 DS
245
244
242
241
238
238
238
235
228
228
228
221
220
219
194

2 sur 4
30/06/201921:50:25
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